
-~ 2UL-16-1997 11:0"? COMMUNITY STATE BANK HAM 

FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT NINE 

Datc: April 28, ]997 
7:45 P.M . 

Present W ere 

504 542 6140 P.02 

P,O, BOX 226 M AUREPAS LA  70449 
OFFICE (504) 695-6363-,E~ GENCY-911 

FIRE CHIBF-.JOHN JONES 

M ontH)" Board M eeting 

ft,. t~ E.' ' 

c~ V a;,d ~-[.,:./ 
,P~ ",,, ir~/-It.~ 

Kevi~ Trisho---Paes/dent, Baston Leader, Kin Bovia, Louis Culway 
M aria Brown---Treasurer Ruth Cutway-Sectetary 

On April 28, 1997 the Board of Dite, clors of Livingstion Parish Fire Protection District Nine approved 
Firtaneials for 1995 and 1996. 

C~a April 2g, 1997 at the M onthly M eeting of the Board of Direeto~ for Fire Protection Dislrict Nhae 
voted and app:oved the Figures for 1995.1996. All in favor. None App osed. 

M otionto adjourn, at 9: P.M 

.. ,:~rk Of" COUII 

4UL ,:.O lg~l 

Ruth Cutway 
S~xcretar y 
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Revenue: 
4000-00 A ssessm ents / Rebates 
4000-10 M illage Ta~ 
4000-20 Fire Rebate 

4100-00 O ther Revenues: 
4100-10 Donations 

Total Revenue 

Expenses: 
5000-0 0 G eneral O ffice 
5000-10 Telephone 
5000-15 Pagers 
5000-20 Postage 
5000-30 Power/Lights 
5000-40 Supplies/M isc. 

TO TAL 

5100-00 Fire Sta tions 
5100-10 M aurepas Station 
5100-20 Head of Island Station 

5200-00 
5200~10 
5200~20 
5200-30 
5200-4 0 

5300-0 0 
5300-10 
5300-20 
5300-30 
5300-35 

TO TA L 

Trucks 
Insurance 
M aintenance 
Note Payable 
G as & O il 

TO TA L 

Equipm ent 
Com m unications 
Fire Fighting 
First Responder 
Oxygen 

TO TA L 

Tota l Expenditures 

Surplusl(Deficit) 

504 542 614~ P.03 

16,000 
5.000 

0 

21,000 

800 
0 
0 

650 
2.850 

12,738 
5,966 

0 

18,704 

800 
0 

68 
650 

1.800 

16,000 
6.000 

0 

22,000 

1,445 
0 
32 
800 
0 

16,707 
5.000 

0 

21,707 

1,410 
0 

69 
890 
116 

4,300 3,318 2,277 2,485 

1,500 
0 

2,201 
0 

8O0 
810 

1,245 
B10 

1,500 2,201 1,610 2,055 

3,082 
3,000 
5,328 
1,200 

12,6t0 

1,800 
500 
500 
0 

2,800 

16,010 

4,090 

3,082 
2,822 
5,328 
1,200 

12,433 

3,887 
840 
500 
439 

5,667 

20,300 

(1,596) 

3,082 
4,000 
5,328 
1,800 

3,082 
4,345 
5,328 
1.850 

14,210 14,404 

4,500 4,598 
1,000 698 

0 0 

500 608 

6,000 

21,820 

t80 

5,804 

24,748 

(3,041) 
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I'.O. Draw.~:.-" SIS 
120 S. Oak St. 

Hamm ond. [_~. 70404 

TO 

FROM 

SUbd~C~ 

OA~E ' L 

HA NC O C K 
BANK 

P.O. Box 650 
H.ighx,,a y 1062 

Loranget, 1._~. 70446 
504) 878-9488 - F~x (STY|) 878-9718 

504 542 6140 P.O1 ~,,, //?~ 

P.O . Box 550 
20.3 N. Rail.road Ave. 

hldependence, LA 70443 
(504) $78-9471 - Fax (504) 878 9492 

r~Ulgl?.11m c 

(DICLUDES COIIER Pg.GE 

/  

REPLY REQUESTED---FAX 504- s4~-614o 
NO REPLY NECESSARY 

THANK YOU ,'<ND ~ VE A .,-~,~'~TT~" ,~n.,'i~'i I I 

< 1;:;~,,,, ~j. ~, ,~#LtL. Z 75 :l.~'~-, 


